Ume
[apko
AHhena
Tamapa
Mwunnua
JoBaHa
Mwunnua
MnageH
fopaaHa
JamjaH
Ownjana
bhophe

Mpe3ume
JoToB
Musbaruh
JoBaHosuh
PapojkoBuh
Ltyna
XpHoauKm
Nazapesunh
Ousuh
Jyrosuh
Jyctunh
MeTpursay,

MpoceyHa oueHa
9,25
9,21
8,87
8,8
8,71
8,68
8,24
8,23
7,68
7,47
7,12

BopoBu-gyxuHa ctyaupama
10
6
10
10
10
10
10
0
10
0
2



